
PALMARES VETERANS 2023 COZES (17)

FSGT

DAMES NON-CLASSEES V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 85 CHOMIS Nathalie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

2 40 LAMBERT Cécile YERRES (94) NC

3 114 NOBILI Michelle ROGNAC (13) NC

4 9 DUFFAUD Céline SAUVETERRE (33) NC

MESSIEURS NON-CLASSES V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 134 COROLLEUR Joël LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) NC

2 112 DURAND Emmanuel LAURAGAIS (31) NC

3 73 GILLES Pascal PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

4 107 CHARRON Jean-François LAURAGAIS (31) NC

DAMES 5ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 105 MOURET Sylvie TOP TT (65) 80

2 59 BEAUDUCEAU Francine CHEMINOTS (75) 90

3 79 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

4 132 SCHIER Katell LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) 80

MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE V4

1 135 RISPOLI Rodolphe PORSPODER (29) 75

2 83 BONAIME Patrice CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

3 126 LE BRAS Yvon LANRIVOARE (29) 80

4 44 CALLARD François YERRES (94) 80

MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE V3

1 27 LECLERC Frédéric LIMAY (78) 75

2 102 BIEFFEILH Joël TOP TT (65) 75

3 127 LE GALL Henri LANRIVOARE (29) 80

4 64 MERELLE Jacques CHEMINOTS (75) 80

MESSIEURS 5èME SERIE V1 et V2

1 137 LUZEIN José ORLY (94) 75

2 16 GAO Ivan USCORG (75) 75

3 111 KAPPLER Martin LAURAGAIS (31) 85

4 69 BORDELOT Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) 75

DAMES 4ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 67 GUILLOTEAU Françoise CHEMINOTS (75) 60

2 53 HAMM Nadia LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V3 et V4

1 60 BAILLY Laurent CHEMINOTS (75) 55

2 22 BOUTERAA Karim LIMAY (78) 60

3 139 BOURGOGNAT Alain ORLY (94) 60

4 49 MAECHLING Pascal LINGOLSHEIM (67) 65

MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V2



1 96 LIAIGRE Frédéric POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

2 94 BEGUIER Cyril POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

3 77 DE LIMA Rui CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

4 20 PROD'HOMME Laurent LIMAY (78) 55

MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V1

1 21 DESCHAMPS Mickaël LIMAY (78) 55

2 144 CELCE Christophe VELAUX (13) 60

3 19 PELET Laurent LIMAY (78) 55

4 143 COISY Jérome VELAUX (13) 55

MESSIEURS 3ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 62 REVESCHE Nicolas CHEMINOTS (75) 40

2 38 NERA Patrick CPS10 (75) 45

3 46 SCHMITT Vincent LINGOLSHEIM (67) 40

4 33 VIBERT Richard LONGLAVILLE (54) 35

MESSIEURS TOUTES SERIES V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 18 CHAUVEL Vincent LIMAY (78) 30

2 84 CHOMIS Philippe CHAMPIGNY (94) 30

3 37 DELAVERGNE Romuald CPS10 (75) 30

4 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

DOUBLES DAMES NON-CLASSEES

1 32 BOUBAT Myriam LIMAY (78) NC

82 BONAIME Sylvie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

2 92 BROSSIER Denise VILLEJUIF (94) NC

7 ARRIGNON Virginie FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

3 57 WANDRES Véronique LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

56 HAMM Eliane LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

3 35 DEJESUS Linda LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

36 DUPUIS Stéphanie LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

DOUBLES MESSIEURS NON-CLASSES

1 106 BAYARD Patrick LAURAGAIS (31) NC

112 DURAND Emmanuel LAURAGAIS (31) NC

2 73 GILLES Pascal PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

74 VASSEUR Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

3 70 BOSSARD Alain PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

75 JOUBERT Thierry PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

3 71 DAREL Jérome PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

72 VERDIER René PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

DOUBLES DAMES 5ème SERIE

1 132 SCHIER Katell LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) 80

114 NOBILI Michelle ROGNAC (13) NC

2 9 DUFFAUD Céline SAUVETERRE (33) NC

10 CLEMENT Aurélie SAUVETERRE (33) 85

3 79 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

85 CHOMIS Nathalie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

3 8 BOSSU Elisabeth FOYERS RURAUX (17) 90

54 MORITZ Christine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

DOUBLES MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE



1 64 MERELLE Jacques CHEMINOTS (75) 80

66 CHAPUIS Alexandre CHEMINOTS (75) 75

2 137 LUZEIN José ORLY (94) 75

140 LEDOYEN Patrick ORLY (94) 85

3 52 TUBIANA Erick LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

58 ULRICH Sébastien LINGOLSHEIM (67) 80

3 124 RENAUT David STADE Q (29) 75

127 LE GALL Henri LANRIVOARE (29) 80

DOUBLES DAMES 4ème SERIE

1 59 BEAUDUCEAU Francine CHEMINOTS (75) 90

67 GUILLOTEAU Françoise CHEMINOTS (75) 60

2 53 HAMM Nadia LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

55 RAMBAUT Martine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 90

3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

DOUBLES MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE

1 144 CELCE Christophe VELAUX (13) 60

145 SCIURCA René VELAUX (13) 65

2 77 DE LIMA Rui CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

80 D'ALMEIDA Yann CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

3 95 SENTENAC Stéphane POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

96 LIAIGRE Frédéric POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

3 115 CHOMIENNE Eric ROGNAC (13) 70

142 PEDEN Nicolas MORLAIX (29) 75

DOUBLES MESSIEURS 3ème et TS

1 18 CHAUVEL Vincent LIMAY (78) 30

19 PELET Laurent LIMAY (78) 55

2 61 ARNOUT Frédéric CHEMINOTS (75) 50

62 REVESCHE Nicolas CHEMINOTS (75) 40

3 37 DELAVERGNE Romuald CPS10 (75) 30

38 NERA Patrick CPS10 (75) 45

3 45 BELZON Patrick STRASBOURG (67) 45

46 SCHMITT Vincent LINGOLSHEIM (67) 40

DOUBLES MIXTES NON-CLASSES

1 7 ARRIGNON Virginie FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

5 VIGIER Jean-Michel FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

2 92 BROSSIER Denise VILLEJUIF (94) NC

91 BROSSIER Vincent VILLEJUIF (94) NC

3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

DOUBLES MIXTES 5ème SERIE

1 79 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

81 ODOT Frédéric CHAMPIGNY (94) 80

2 141 MICELI Corinne ORLY (94) 80

137 LUZEIN José ORLY (94) 75



3 59 BEAUDUCEAU Francine CHEMINOTS (75) 90

66 CHAPUIS Alexandre CHEMINOTS (75) 75

3 8 BOSSU Elisabeth FOYERS RURAUX (17) 90

100 NIGI Dominique POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 75

DOUBLES MIXTES 4ème SERIE

1 67 GUILLOTEAU Françoise CHEMINOTS (75) 60

60 BAILLY Laurent CHEMINOTS (75) 55

2 53 HAMM Nadia LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

48 WANDRES Michael LINGOLSHEIM (67) 60

3 114 NOBILI Michelle ROGNAC (13) NC

115 CHOMIENNE Eric ROGNAC (13) 70

3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

DOUBLES MIXTES 3ème et TS

1 55 RAMBAUT Martine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 90

46 SCHMITT Vincent LINGOLSHEIM (67) 40

2 85 CHOMIS Nathalie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

84 CHOMIS Philippe CHAMPIGNY (94) 30

3 35 DEJESUS Linda LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

33 VIBERT Richard LONGLAVILLE (54) 35

3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



              PALMERES COMPLET

           VETERANS 2023 COZES (17)

FSGT

DAMES NON-CLASSEES V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 85 CHOMIS Nathalie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

2 40 LAMBERT Cécile YERRES (94) NC

3 114 NOBILI Michelle ROGNAC (13) NC

4 9 DUFFAUD Céline SAUVETERRE (33) NC

5 36 DUPUIS Stéphanie LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

6 7 ARRIGNON Virginie FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

7 56 HAMM Eliane LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

8 35 DEJESUS Linda LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

9 32 BOUBAT Myriam LIMAY (78) NC

10 92 BROSSIER Denise VILLEJUIF (94) NC

11 57 WANDRES Véronique LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

12 82 BONAIME Sylvie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

MESSIEURS NON-CLASSES V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 134 COROLLEUR Joël LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) NC

2 112 DURAND Emmanuel LAURAGAIS (31) NC

3 73 GILLES Pascal PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

4 107 CHARRON Jean-François LAURAGAIS (31) NC

5 106 BAYARD Patrick LAURAGAIS (31) NC

6 74 VASSEUR Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

7 70 BOSSARD Alain PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

8 72 VERDIER René PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

9 5 VIGIER Jean-Michel FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

10 31 RICHARD Laurent LIMAY (78) NC

11 29 HEBERT Jean-Christophe LIMAY (78) NC

12 133 LE BRIS Armand LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) NC

13 71 DAREL Jérome PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

14 120 GINET Cyrille STADE Q (29) NC

15 123 JACOB Gilbert STADE Q (29) NC

16 113 VIERA Frédéric LAURAGAIS (31) NC

17 75 JOUBERT Thierry PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

18 30 JEGOU Serge LIMAY (78) NC

19 91 BROSSIER Vincent VILLEJUIF (94) NC

DAMES 5ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 105 MOURET Sylvie TOP TT (65) 80

2 59 BEAUDUCEAU Francine CHEMINOTS (75) 90

3 79 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

4 132 SCHIER Katell LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) 80

5 141 MICELI Corinne ORLY (94) 80

6 8 BOSSU Elisabeth FOYERS RURAUX (17) 90

7 10 CLEMENT Aurélie SAUVETERRE (33) 85

8 93 HOURI Nathalie VILLEJUIF (94) 90

9 54 MORITZ Christine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

10 55 RAMBAUT Martine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 90

MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE V4



1 135 RISPOLI Rodolphe PORSPODER (29) 75

2 83 BONAIME Patrice CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

3 126 LE BRAS Yvon LANRIVOARE (29) 80

4 44 CALLARD François YERRES (94) 80

5 76 RAVIER Jean-Pierre CHAMPIGNY (94) 85

6 130 PULUHEN François BREST (29) 75

7 41 HUSSON Christian YERRES (94) 85

8 51 HAMM José LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

9 128 KERMAIDIC Jean-Pierre LANRIVOARE (29) 85

10 125 ANDRE Jacques LANRIVOARE (29) 85

11 63 CAHOREAU Serge CHEMINOTS (75) 90

MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE V3

1 27 LECLERC Frédéric LIMAY (78) 75

2 102 BIEFFEILH Joël TOP TT (65) 75

3 127 LE GALL Henri LANRIVOARE (29) 80

4 64 MERELLE Jacques CHEMINOTS (75) 80

4 87 BLANCHE Dominique ESC XV (75) 75

4 66 CHAPUIS Alexandre CHEMINOTS (75) 75

4 39 GRYNBERG Bernard CPS10 (75) 80

4 116 ESNAULT Gilles STADE Q (29) 85

4 131 MERIEAU Roger BREST (29) 75

4 52 TUBIANA Erick LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

4 129 ABIVEN Raymond LANRIVOARE (29) 90

4 28 THIERRY Pascal LIMAY (78) 90

4 140 LEDOYEN Patrick ORLY (94) 85

MESSIEURS 5èME SERIE V1 et V2

1 137 LUZEIN José ORLY (94) 75

2 16 GAO Ivan USCORG (75) 75

3 111 KAPPLER Martin LAURAGAIS (31) 85

4 69 BORDELOT Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) 75

5 100 NIGI Dominique POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 75

6 81 ODOT Frédéric CHAMPIGNY (94) 80

7 119 BRELIVET Jean-Pierre STADE Q (29) 75

8 6 GUILLON Arnaud FOYERS RURAUX (17) 80

9 110 GIL Mathieu LAURAGAIS (31) 80

10 109 GENTY Patrick LAURAGAIS (31) 85

11 58 ULRICH Sébastien LINGOLSHEIM (67) 80

12 11 BLONDEL Grégory SAUVETERRE (33) 85

13 142 PEDEN Nicolas MORLAIX (29) 75

14 124 RENAUT David STADE Q (29) 75

15 108 DURAND Nicolas LAURAGAIS (31) NC

16 4 HAZARD Pierre FOYERS RURAUX (17) 90

17 103 DUTHU Philippe TOP TT (65) 80

18 12 PUAUD Benoit SAUVETERRE (33) 85

19 90 DUREPAIS Laurent VILLEJUIF (94) 90

20 121 DESSE Bruno STADE Q (29) 90

DAMES 4ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 67 GUILLOTEAU Françoise CHEMINOTS (75) 60

2 53 HAMM Nadia LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70



MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V3 et V4

1 60 BAILLY Laurent CHEMINOTS (75) 55

2 22 BOUTERAA Karim LIMAY (78) 60

3 139 BOURGOGNAT Alain ORLY (94) 60

4 49 MAECHLING Pascal LINGOLSHEIM (67) 65

5 67 GUILLOTEAU Françoise CHEMINOTS (75) 60

6 1 MORIN Richard FOYERS RURAUX (17) 70

7 115 CHOMIENNE Eric ROGNAC (13) 70

8 42 VERNET Bruno YERRES (94) 70

9 101 BERGER Eric TOP TT (65) 70

10 26 PUCHALSKI Patrick LIMAY (78) 70

11 88 LESTIEN Denis ESC XV (75) 70

12 98 FAURE Albert POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 70

13 65 FEROLDI Paul CHEMINOTS (75) 70

MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V2

1 96 LIAIGRE Frédéric POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

2 94 BEGUIER Cyril POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

3 77 DE LIMA Rui CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

4 20 PROD'HOMME Laurent LIMAY (78) 55

5 138 GAYEN Francis ORLY (94) 70

6 2 BOURGINE Jérome FOYERS RURAUX (17) 60

7 89 SAMAHA Walid ESC XV (75) 60

8 78 LUPIN Bernard CHAMPIGNY (94) 70

9 48 WANDRES Michael LINGOLSHEIM (67) 60

10 118 BEAUVERGER Hervé STADE Q (29) 70

11 43 LAFOND Olivier YERRES (94) 70

12 117 KERAMBRUN Robert STADE Q (29) 70

13 13 BIZEUL Bruno USCORG (75) 65

14 25 PROD'HOMME Thierry LIMAY (78) 70

15 14 FAVREAU Franck USCORG (75) 65

16 50 RAMBAUT Thierry LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE V1

1 21 DESCHAMPS Mickaël LIMAY (78) 55

2 144 CELCE Christophe VELAUX (13) 60

3 19 PELET Laurent LIMAY (78) 55

4 143 COISY Jérome VELAUX (13) 55

5 86 SOR Kiet CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

6 95 SENTENAC Stéphane POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

7 80 D'ALMEIDA Yann CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

8 47 RICHARD Samuel LINGOLSHEIM (67) 55

9 15 N'DIAYE Nourdine USCORG (75) 70

10 145 SCIURCA René VELAUX (13) 65

11 23 CZERNESKI Johnny LIMAY (78) 60

12 99 LE NOC Sébastien POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

13 53 HAMM Nadia LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

14 136 DEJARDIN Yann PORSPODER (29) 65

15 146 CHARPY Boris VELAUX (13) 70

16 24 THEOT Sébastien LIMAY (78) 65

MESSIEURS 3ème SERIE V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 62 REVESCHE Nicolas CHEMINOTS (75) 40



2 38 NERA Patrick CPS10 (75) 45

3 46 SCHMITT Vincent LINGOLSHEIM (67) 40

4 33 VIBERT Richard LONGLAVILLE (54) 35

5 147 LIEBENGUTH Cyril AUBERGENVILLE (78) 50

6 61 ARNOUT Frédéric CHEMINOTS (75) 50

7 17 BAUDIER Gabriel BOISSET PING (30) 45

8 45 BELZON Patrick STRASBOURG (67) 45

MESSIEURS TOUTES SERIES V1-V2-V3 et V4

1 18 CHAUVEL Vincent LIMAY (78) 30

2 84 CHOMIS Philippe CHAMPIGNY (94) 30

3 37 DELAVERGNE Romuald CPS10 (75) 30

DOUBLES DAMES NON-CLASSEES

1 32 BOUBAT Myriam LIMAY (78) NC

82 BONAIME Sylvie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

2 92 BROSSIER Denise VILLEJUIF (94) NC

7 ARRIGNON Virginie FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

3 57 WANDRES Véronique LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

56 HAMM Eliane LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

3 35 DEJESUS Linda LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

36 DUPUIS Stéphanie LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

DOUBLES MESSIEURS NON-CLASSES

1 106 BAYARD Patrick LAURAGAIS (31) NC

112 DURAND Emmanuel LAURAGAIS (31) NC

2 73 GILLES Pascal PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

74 VASSEUR Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

3 70 BOSSARD Alain PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

75 JOUBERT Thierry PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

3 71 DAREL Jérome PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

72 VERDIER René PORCHEVILLE (78) NC

5 120 GINET Cyrille STADE Q (29) NC

123 JACOB Gilbert STADE Q (29) NC

5 134 COROLLEUR Joël LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) NC

133 LE BRIS Armand LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) NC

7 31 RICHARD Laurent LIMAY (78) NC

30 JEGOU Serge LIMAY (78) NC

8 107 CHARRON Jean-François LAURAGAIS (31) NC

113 VIERA Frédéric LAURAGAIS (31) NC

DOUBLES DAMES 5ème SERIE

1 132 SCHIER Katell LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) 80

114 NOBILI Michelle ROGNAC (13) NC

2 9 DUFFAUD Céline SAUVETERRE (33) NC

10 CLEMENT Aurélie SAUVETERRE (33) 85

3 79 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

85 CHOMIS Nathalie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

3 8 BOSSU Elisabeth FOYERS RURAUX (17) 90

54 MORITZ Christine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

5 93 HOURI Nathalie VILLEJUIF (94) 90

105 MOURET Sylvie TOP TT (65) 80

5 40 LAMBERT Cécile YERRES (94) NC

141 MICELI Corinne ORLY (94) 80



DOUBLES MESSIEURS 5ème SERIE

1 64 MERELLE Jacques CHEMINOTS (75) 80

66 CHAPUIS Alexandre CHEMINOTS (75) 75

2 137 LUZEIN José ORLY (94) 75

140 LEDOYEN Patrick ORLY (94) 85

3 52 TUBIANA Erick LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

58 ULRICH Sébastien LINGOLSHEIM (67) 80

3 124 RENAUT David STADE Q (29) 75

127 LE GALL Henri LANRIVOARE (29) 80

5 110 GIL Mathieu LAURAGAIS (31) 80

108 DURAND Nicolas LAURAGAIS (31) NC

5 109 GENTY Patrick LAURAGAIS (31) 85

111 KAPPLER Martin LAURAGAIS (31) 85

5 116 ESNAULT Gilles STADE Q (29) 85

121 DESSE Bruno STADE Q (29) 90

5 63 CAHOREAU Serge CHEMINOTS (75) 90

69 BORDELOT Philippe PORCHEVILLE (78) 75

9 5 VIGIER Jean-Michel FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

6 GUILLON Arnaud FOYERS RURAUX (17) 80

9 125 ANDRE Jacques LANRIVOARE (29) 85

126 LE BRAS Yvon LANRIVOARE (29) 80

9 128 KERMAIDIC Jean-Pierre LANRIVOARE (29) 85

129 ABIVEN Raymond LANRIVOARE (29) 90

9 39 GRYNBERG Bernard CPS10 (75) 80

51 HAMM José LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

9 102 BIEFFEILH Joël TOP TT (65) 75

103 DUTHU Philippe TOP TT (65) 80

9 41 HUSSON Christian YERRES (94) 85

44 CALLARD François YERRES (94) 80

9 76 RAVIER Jean-Pierre CHAMPIGNY (94) 85

81 ODOT Frédéric CHAMPIGNY (94) 80

9 130 PULUHEN François BREST (29) 75

131 MERIEAU Roger BREST (29) 75

17 11 BLONDEL Grégory SAUVETERRE (33) 85

12 PUAUD Benoit SAUVETERRE (33) 85

17 83 BONAIME Patrice CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

100 NIGI Dominique POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 75

17 91 BROSSIER Vincent VILLEJUIF (94) NC

119 BRELIVET Jean-Pierre STADE Q (29) 75

17 29 HEBERT Jean-Christophe LIMAY (78) NC

28 THIERRY Pascal LIMAY (78) 90

DOUBLES DAMES 4ème SERIE

1 59 BEAUDUCEAU Francine CHEMINOTS (75) 90

67 GUILLOTEAU Françoise CHEMINOTS (75) 60

2 53 HAMM Nadia LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

55 RAMBAUT Martine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 90

DOUBLES MESSIEURS 4ème SERIE

1 144 CELCE Christophe VELAUX (13) 60

145 SCIURCA René VELAUX (13) 65

2 77 DE LIMA Rui CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

80 D'ALMEIDA Yann CHAMPIGNY (94) 55



3 95 SENTENAC Stéphane POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

96 LIAIGRE Frédéric POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

3 115 CHOMIENNE Eric ROGNAC (13) 70

142 PEDEN Nicolas MORLAIX (29) 75

5 20 PROD'HOMME Laurent LIMAY (78) 55

21 DESCHAMPS Mickaël LIMAY (78) 55

5 49 MAECHLING Pascal LINGOLSHEIM (67) 65

50 RAMBAUT Thierry LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

5 1 MORIN Richard FOYERS RURAUX (17) 70

2 BOURGINE Jérome FOYERS RURAUX (17) 60

5 78 LUPIN Bernard CHAMPIGNY (94) 70

86 SOR Kiet CHAMPIGNY (94) 55

9 138 GAYEN Francis ORLY (94) 70

139 BOURGOGNAT Alain ORLY (94) 60

9 143 COISY Jérome VELAUX (13) 55

146 CHARPY Boris VELAUX (13) 70

9 26 PUCHALSKI Patrick LIMAY (78) 70

27 LECLERC Frédéric LIMAY (78) 75

9 42 VERNET Bruno YERRES (94) 70

43 LAFOND Olivier YERRES (94) 70

9 117 KERAMBRUN Robert STADE Q (29) 70

118 BEAUVERGER Hervé STADE Q (29) 70

9 13 BIZEUL Bruno USCORG (75) 65

14 FAVREAU Franck USCORG (75) 65

9 15 N'DIAYE Nourdine USCORG (75) 70

16 GAO Ivan USCORG (75) 75

9 65 FEROLDI Paul CHEMINOTS (75) 70

89 SAMAHA Walid ESC XV (75) 60

17 87 BLANCHE Dominique ESC XV (75) 75

88 LESTIEN Denis ESC XV (75) 70

17 135 RISPOLI Rodolphe PORSPODER (29) 75

136 DEJARDIN Yann PORSPODER (29) 65

17 22 BOUTERAA Karim LIMAY (78) 60

25 PROD'HOMME Thierry LIMAY (78) 70

17 94 BEGUIER Cyril POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

99 LE NOC Sébastien POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 55

17 48 WANDRES Michael LINGOLSHEIM (67) 60

47 RICHARD Samuel LINGOLSHEIM (67) 55

17 60 BAILLY Laurent CHEMINOTS (75) 55

4 HAZARD Pierre FOYERS RURAUX (17) 90

17 23 CZERNESKI Johnny LIMAY (78) 60

24 THEOT Sébastien LIMAY (78) 65

DOUBLES MESSIEURS 3ème et TS

1 18 CHAUVEL Vincent LIMAY (78) 30

19 PELET Laurent LIMAY (78) 55

2 61 ARNOUT Frédéric CHEMINOTS (75) 50

62 REVESCHE Nicolas CHEMINOTS (75) 40

3 37 DELAVERGNE Romuald CPS10 (75) 30

38 NERA Patrick CPS10 (75) 45

3 45 BELZON Patrick STRASBOURG (67) 45

46 SCHMITT Vincent LINGOLSHEIM (67) 40

5 84 CHOMIS Philippe CHAMPIGNY (94) 30

90 DUREPAIS Laurent VILLEJUIF (94) 90



5 17 BAUDIER Gabriel BOISSET PING (30) 45

33 VIBERT Richard LONGLAVILLE (54) 35

7 147 LIEBENGUTH Cyril AUBERGENVILLE (78) 50

98 FAURE Albert POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 70

DOUBLES MIXTES NON-CLASSES

1 7 ARRIGNON Virginie FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

5 VIGIER Jean-Michel FOYERS RURAUX (17) NC

2 92 BROSSIER Denise VILLEJUIF (94) NC

91 BROSSIER Vincent VILLEJUIF (94) NC

DOUBLES MIXTES 5ème SERIE

1 79 RAVIER Marie-Christine CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

81 ODOT Frédéric CHAMPIGNY (94) 80

2 141 MICELI Corinne ORLY (94) 80

137 LUZEIN José ORLY (94) 75

3 59 BEAUDUCEAU Francine CHEMINOTS (75) 90

66 CHAPUIS Alexandre CHEMINOTS (75) 75

3 8 BOSSU Elisabeth FOYERS RURAUX (17) 90

100 NIGI Dominique POITOU-CHARENTES (79) 75

5 132 SCHIER Katell LAMPAUL-PLOUDAL (29) 80

135 RISPOLI Rodolphe PORSPODER (29) 75

5 105 MOURET Sylvie TOP TT (65) 80

102 BIEFFEILH Joël TOP TT (65) 75

5 54 MORITZ Christine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

58 ULRICH Sébastien LINGOLSHEIM (67) 80

5 10 CLEMENT Aurélie SAUVETERRE (33) 85

11 BLONDEL Grégory SAUVETERRE (33) 85

9 32 BOUBAT Myriam LIMAY (78) NC

27 LECLERC Frédéric LIMAY (78) 75

9 57 WANDRES Véronique LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

52 TUBIANA Erick LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

9 40 LAMBERT Cécile YERRES (94) NC

44 CALLARD François YERRES (94) 80

9 93 HOURI Nathalie VILLEJUIF (94) 90

90 DUREPAIS Laurent VILLEJUIF (94) 90

13 82 BONAIME Sylvie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

83 BONAIME Patrice CHAMPIGNY (94) 90

13 56 HAMM Eliane LINGOLSHEIM (67) NC

51 HAMM José LINGOLSHEIM (67) 85

13 9 DUFFAUD Céline SAUVETERRE (33) NC

12 PUAUD Benoit SAUVETERRE (33) 85

DOUBLES MIXTES 4ème SERIE

1 67 GUILLOTEAU Françoise CHEMINOTS (75) 60

60 BAILLY Laurent CHEMINOTS (75) 55

2 53 HAMM Nadia LINGOLSHEIM (67) 70

48 WANDRES Michael LINGOLSHEIM (67) 60

3 114 NOBILI Michelle ROGNAC (13) NC

115 CHOMIENNE Eric ROGNAC (13) 70

DOUBLES MIXTES 3ème et TS

1 55 RAMBAUT Martine LINGOLSHEIM (67) 90

46 SCHMITT Vincent LINGOLSHEIM (67) 40



2 85 CHOMIS Nathalie CHAMPIGNY (94) NC

84 CHOMIS Philippe CHAMPIGNY (94) 30

3 35 DEJESUS Linda LONGLAVILLE (54) NC

33 VIBERT Richard LONGLAVILLE (54) 35


